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09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

212713 Arcadian Star 6,00

346344 Rusty Sugar 9,00

386662 Softshoe Suffler 11,00

315662 Seker 3,55

831114 Gin Tonic 7,50

424751 Johnny Runner 2,55

544572 Fireball 5,00

848878 My Day 23,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

252486 Could It Be 6,50

541667 Electric Lights 10,00

777582 Bullet Bob 8,00

635131 A Breed Apart 2,75

283678 Ruya Gibi 23,00

345813 Torch 4,50

845676 Toxic 5,50

535443 Make Me Rich 4,50

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

435412 Spectra 4,50

478588 Turners Hootch 51,00

266867 Speedy Doll 7,00

341617 Shadow Queen 3,55

133554 Rocket Ronnie 4,00

774334 Avion 8,50

766865 Deus Zeus 5,00

563743 Double Bubble 6,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

221544 Ola Moyo 6,50

673243 Iron Mask 7,50

785827 Darkchilde 19,00

173127 Banana Lungs 5,00

754456 Ecce Cane 11,00

541531 Vagabound 2,85

422331 Felina 3,20

287184 No Holes Barred 9,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

286546 Zodiac 11,00

564268 Whisperwind 6,00

242142 Astra 2,50

886878 Citius 17,00

277347 Andromeda 9,00

221432 More Of The Same 4,00

546345 Zebedee 5,00

526827 Rodeo Fan 7,50

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

788782 Maccon 7,50

564317 Pooch Power 9,00

262121 Poochie 3,55

122415 Witch Blade 4,00

588588 Winston 21,00

535241 Imagine 4,50

116113 Table Topper 5,00

833786 Domino 6,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

616172 Qvo Vadis 6,00

171376 Strutter 9,00

456746 Asteroskoni 7,50

878886 Avatar 19,00

232211 Stone Mage 3,00

552354 Zaman 3,20

274461 Get Ready 5,00

658518 Tattoed Sailor 11,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

575756 Rafik Abdul 9,00

848575 At The Double 34,00

558156 Warp Speed 11,00

511245 Dragon Bone 2,50

634172 Stryke 5,00

368478 Starmaster 6,00

614864 Quick Kid 3,75

218326 Fast As Poss 7,50

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

362147 Fast Eddie 2,20

228354 Bolero 13,00

568523 Moscorrofio 7,00

323532 Testarossa 3,40

121564 Proletarian 8,50

175767 Sturm 10,00

886787 Shylock 29,00

742262 Kartal Yuvasi 6,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

344546 Saved By The Bell 7,00

263422 Legs Crossed 4,50

277457 Nibelungen 8,50

135157 Molon Lave 2,75

866518 Thunder Cloud 34,00

211124 Picasso 3,55

858483 Mach Five 10,00

663665 Little Jack 6,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

544324 Goldie 3,25

573824 Sitcom 8,00

758568 Gravity 12,00

787864 Sweepers Lot 26,00

241745 Purebred George 9,00

311245 Aerodynamic 2,55

236772 Strafe 5,00

572513 Dusk 6,50

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

562818 Aslan 11,00

553456 Blue Zone 9,00

652133 Rajah 7,50

731641 Dobre Da 5,00

161787 Tornadog 34,00

517144 Circus Ring 2,25

324132 Kalpazo 4,00

343757 Motor Mouth 6,50

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

555316 Funny Colour 12,00

252466 Eudora 10,00

182436 Warlord 15,00

263484 Primavera 6,50

221114 Diva Diver 1,80

436143 Woody Wind 8,00

768438 Tom Boy 41,00

351615 Auntie Pat 3,20

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

357346 Wild Thing 6,00

776666 Sweeney Todd 11,00

134121 Tigress 3,40

482763 Shark Bait 7,50

433313 Parta Ola 2,60

785864 Blind Fury 26,00

186582 She Cat 9,00

532366 Alleyes On Me 5,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

231113 Helens Secret 3,00

773144 Rumble Tumble 8,50

287758 Supernova 23,00

277157 Armadillo 5,00

732226 Bubba Bar 3,40

537525 Guzel 6,00

453446 Freddie Flutter 11,00

444273 Spider 7,00

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

581561 Serious Sam 5,50

588868 Headbanger 29,00

173643 Strike Through 6,50

277562 Fahrenheit 10,00

764127 Alonza 2,75

878751 Argus 12,00

121238 Try 2,85

355456 Four Candles 8,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

612611 Hurry Up 3,00

675646 Feathered Gouse 9,00

354634 Binbir Gece 3,20

548344 Nightswift 7,00

838872 Physically Later 34,00

654264 Arabian Star 5,00

433635 Never Beaten 6,00

318515 Excellente 11,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

134733 Ask And Wait 5,00

678875 Great Ivan 9,00

661788 Akira 19,00

415251 Wise Owl 5,00

685256 Deathbolt 6,00

432723 Snowball 3,40

132143 Gordies Twitch 4,00

767376 Hocus Pocus 7,50

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

356325 Geordie Boy 4,00

418878 Thor 21,00

617113 Doctor Small 6,50

667662 Pelanty 5,50

332762 Wish Bone 4,50

385245 Newsprint 10,00

154333 Madams Minor 3,00

618546 Marimar 8,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

165452 Ablaze 6,50

884787 Rexxie 29,00

315538 Gulbahar 10,00

647455 Ripclaw 5,50

133768 Home For Tea 12,00

485157 Euro Exchanger 8,00

551635 Silverstreak 3,55

131211 Solaris 2,25
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

655576 Mind Flayer 9,00

671143 Big Bessie 2,85

688887 Night Dancer 19,00

421274 Baby Ruth 6,00

325668 Lucky Number 7,50

352417 Foka Negra 11,00

152333 Eros 2,40

265256 Scoo 13,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

416132 Marinas Diamonds 4,00

166244 Streamliner 5,00

786821 Xantho 9,00

555278 Cool Face 11,00

646673 Blind Date 7,50

178612 Hersham Boys 6,00

888587 Congestion Charge 23,00

612231 Gravitas 2,50

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

456576 Bloodsword 6,50

413312 Predator 2,05

322751 Yoruba Pride 5,50

441323 Wild Rose 4,00

837766 Saolin 34,00

614826 Dirty Den 8,00

665833 Sahara 10,00

263674 Gang Starr 12,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

417225 Dogs Dinner 5,00

367255 Helios 5,50

845685 T-Bone 8,00

131541 Downie Dumper 2,75

767878 Betty Boop 41,00

756512 Brandy Snap 6,50

847787 Krieger 10,00

621422 Good Time Girl 4,30

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

567737 Pacificateur 7,50

877325 Darkhail 9,00

886887 Peri Steri 41,00

141242 Marking Time 2,50

315111 Brainstorm 3,40

415735 Shadow 6,50

334527 Pretty Patty 5,00

628772 Pig Whistle 11,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

778584 Wanderer 34,00

725452 Bigfoot Boss 4,50

156756 Balal 5,50

335324 Bright Heart 4,50

467722 Ataman 8,50

445435 Dolce Far Niente 2,55

856777 Red Devil 10,00

845114 Arrow 7,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

786481 Speed Metal 13,00

783734 Tail Spin 9,00

112253 Right Shot 1,90

661311 Ice Storm 3,75

886473 Thin Blue Line 17,00

632155 Pot The Red 7,50

631755 Wild Thing 11,00

133622 Marbles 6,50

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

326342 Killer Tracks 7,00

321311 Strewth Zeus 3,20

215132 Thunder 3,25

717842 Frisky 10,00

356423 Speedy Feet 6,00

656752 Jordies Boy 8,50

584166 Hemlok 4,50

884868 The Horror 34,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

655661 Cool Blues 6,50

652838 Bandito 4,50

168567 Teamwork 8,00

341418 Smiley Miley 4,30

655674 Nasty Nigel 5,50

225213 Minus 2,85

165682 Oxoncart 10,00

881434 Mr Otto 23,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

411415 Abbess 3,00

448777 Iron Mike 10,00

654847 Captain Gorilla 12,00

687578 Amadeus 17,00

521677 Shapeless 7,00

826436 Obormot 8,50

643254 Tsar Boris 5,50

322223 Bitter Boy 2,60

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

888882 Hammer Of God 26,00

324666 Silver Stilleto 9,00

658721 Rocket Puppy 3,20

725888 Bet Ted 11,00

546341 Girlfriend 3,00

647671 Merry-Andrew 7,00

611512 Wondrous Gunther 6,00

315326 Adrenalin 5,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

162562 Magic Touch 5,00

223578 District Alley 6,00

782888 Dynamite Hector 17,00

677764 Mister Meenie 9,00

228683 Ippolytos 11,00

451612 Loch Dodger 4,50

157254 Delagracia 2,50

535864 Every Time 7,50

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

524833 Cliquot 8,00

738781 Arlekina 17,00

316313 Psion 4,00

133216 Hard Rock 3,20

464268 Never Say Die 10,00

565642 Morning Heat 5,50

337335 Ante Portas 6,50

224266 Falling Rain 4,50

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

128246 Hippolitus 3,75

263112 Grido 2,50

785544 Nixey Pongo 7,50

727643 Thunder 11,00

463463 Campeon 5,00

378836 Ginger Boy 26,00

713566 Space Trooper 9,00

424525 Happy Days 6,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

674315 Percy 4,50

126645 Radioactive Man 5,50

353433 Fallen From Heaven 4,30

877878 Patty 17,00

376222 Blackberry 8,00

543251 Jewel Control 3,00

446176 Dante 10,00

646581 Rascal Ryan 6,50

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

714636 Imagine That 7,50

334615 Butterfly Collector 4,30

637322 Clock It 6,50

324831 Stalker 3,55

233342 Headhunter 3,55

671825 Afghan Wind 5,00

851888 Sting 51,00

273682 Sable 9,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

645712 Christabelle 8,00

426322 Napalm 3,40

756154 Pammies Perks 5,50

754714 Muncher Mcfly 10,00

888884 Fama Volat 29,00

111221 Battery 3,40

773456 Varenik 6,50

223376 Elidon 4,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

264858 Lunatic 11,00

817348 Recoil 21,00

717513 Lightfoot 9,00

142211 Hold On 2,40

711714 Eradicator 3,75

731127 Elastique 5,00

165273 Hermes 6,50

353652 Megalith 7,50

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

645726 Seizure 13,00

775756 Scott Major 10,00

728882 Checkmate 41,00

652714 Heartbreaker 7,00

243163 Lazy Dazy 5,50

421313 Go Too Town 3,20

332751 Oh So Shy 2,25

581464 Pepe Cacio 8,50

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

257672 Foxy Lady 6,50

432121 Reka Volga 2,20

211328 Karma Koma 8,00

868588 Thrash 17,00

661423 Silverfox 5,50

424557 Happy Runner 12,00

425256 Lucky Jack Sprat 4,30

552657 Ser Greg 10,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

266162 Hera 5,50

154562 Rose 6,50

658714 Shah Shehriyar 12,00

587688 Erg 19,00

517733 Stokrotka 10,00

153376 Talon 8,00

351122 Crack Of Dawn 2,55

633171 Victory Thief 3,25

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

883888 Dark Foot 51,00

252165 Dream Come True 5,00

331151 GrimKaiser 3,55

316227 Take It Or Leave It 4,30

757227 Lenz 6,50

885617 Duck Down 9,00

416325 George Hudson 3,75

876661 Onetoomany 7,50

13:11
13-01

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

655245 Rashers Legend 29.53

266563 Bodell Mr Bean 29.55

533323 Gortkelly Amos 29.63

221251 Fair Game 29.82

632334 Headiton Rowland 29.53

465653 Rigger Jake 29.93

13:42
13-03

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

532511 Cals Slip 29.84

654342 Amelias Lady 29.88

226666 My Roisin 30.25

224115 Only Change 30.04

664624 Graiguenoe Star 29.66

513412 Droopys Yale 29.92

14:12
13-05

Sheffield (A2) 500µ.

236425 Yahoo Pearl 29.43

542332 Blackrose Camino 29.34

161223 Ballyhide Master 29.25

161413 Russanda Vicky 29.32

652132 Ballymac Hawkeye 29.28

412155 Powerful Trend 29.30

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

511155 Ultimate Warrior 3,00

773224 Busmans Holiday 5,00

612473 Froggie Doggie 7,50

888488 Frieda 34,00

747131 Sure Thing 6,00

852443 Kuznets 11,00

111213 Platinum 3,00

668267 Kriegspeil 9,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

273856 Hot Blooded Hero 5,50

532822 Van Gone 3,00

274834 Whitecap 10,00

131741 Desert Dawn 4,30

625653 Kentavros 6,50

344113 Bieber Fever 4,30

887827 Feedback 8,00

788883 Snoop Dawg 51,00

13:19
16-02

Sunderland (A8)450µ.

541655 Kylenoe Brindle 28.72

456546 Ninja Babe 28.63

524325 Crossfield Diane 28.88

233613 Garrycastle Girl 28.72

415642 Wiltshire Grace 28.77

354356 Blueview Pearl 28.86

13:48
16-04

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

452234 Havana Rumba 16.74

666446 Johnnys Turn 16.42

125646 Crafty Rosso 16.49

411555 Drumna Regent 16.47

225624 Ardera Carroll 16.48

235466 Macys Millie 16.19

14:18
16-06

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

435242 Isthatus 28.67

466666 Daring Rumble 28.48

344455 Jumeirah Alesha 28.27

115463 Suncroft Rosie 27.84

632441 Lanody Mill 27.81

342222 The Informant 27.69

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

212321 Ricky Ticky 2,50

556676 Terrain 7,50

744554 Baba Gida 6,00

863135 Laima 17,00

138881 Moonshooter 11,00

273212 Elusive Butterfly 5,00

314225 Bird Of Prey 3,75

666276 Raptor 9,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

147325 Hurry Hurry 4,50

867553 Coyote Ugly 8,50

465565 Fiasco 10,00

322345 Two To Tango 2,85

556468 Young Sun 7,00

226274 Hammer Head 4,30

461246 Lithos 5,50

888758 Baby Heiress 17,00

13:28
13-02

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

333514 Foxy Rascal 29.67

222324 All Time Great 29.79

452642 Swift Dixie 29.46

441654 Head Iton Kell 29.49

312523 Boherash Cougar 29.67

456356 Troydale Rhino 30.15

13:57
13-04

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

214635 Magna Ron 30.23

641154 Broughs Pet 29.73

546434 Killotteran Lucy 29.64

444634 Swift Bruno 29.36

133131 Slow Away 29.46

513413 Her In Doors 29.16

14:27
13-06

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

65315 Bahamian Sky 16.78

134326 High Performance 16.64

315553 Slaneyside Lizzy 16.63

235435 Ascot Robert 16.75

154365 Montana Jewel 16.80

445614 Lady Gogo 16.75

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

476516 Blissful 2,85

888885 Machine Legs 17,00

231242 Rapid Red 5,50

566636 Mety Ninja 8,50

745754 On The Line 7,00

565851 Quicksilver 10,00

127162 Funky Brother 2,60

465657 Krol Krolow 13,00

13:03
16-01

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

342664 Macys Mischief 28.37

125563 Delilah Cupid 28.75

465222 Ciara Daulie 28.19

464243 Sellout Sanchez 28.21

462533 Cushie Realta 28.38

233322 Mill Champers 28.33

13:34
16-03

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

252415 Olympic Talks 27.87

143543 Ballymac Hendrix 27.84

612132 Topstar Vixen 27.93

634332 Gentleman 27.90

431566 Autumn Wanda 27.65

312223 Lancaster Bomber 27.63

14:04
16-05

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

222551 Brekons Bella 28.12

214633 Autumn Hotdog 27.95

555114 Suncroft Jeanie 27.88

434153 Tullymurry Genie 27.87

165444 Ardnasool Jumper 28.13

115563 Leamaneigh Lucy 27.90

14:32
16-07

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

316553 Lady Midas 28.33

464532 Riu Britney 28.11

163124 Unknown Stella 28.22

536645 Rathcoole Blue 28.03

366232 Roeview Eagle 28.14

654144 Steeple Rd Twirl 28.05
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14:42
13-07

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

212312 Head Iton Cheeky 30.00

646666 Gatelodge Dinky 29.98

335233 Texas Severide 29.67

225211 Strides Marilyn 30.09

623342 Double Duchess 30.01

553166 Reagrove Drifter 29.94

15:12
13-09

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

323122 Sullane Legacy 30.33

232113 Skidroes Promise 30.14

665445 Newinn Bell 30.32

143354 Ciaraisaflyer 29.98

564262 White Charriot 30.30

565453 Forge Ash 30.16

15:44
13-11

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

266254 Rumble Key 16.41

136155 Clerihan Polly 16.51

113356 Jolly Jonny 16.62

355231 Magna Dumble 16.58

163666 Shemo 16.51

651243 Footfield Saul 16.28

16:18
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

344346 Cronody Pat 24.38

54 Beckies Emily 24.38

456621 Barrack Bound 24.36

152445 Ultimate Bundle 24.30

365344 Taranis Thunder 24.34

552555 Shouragh Ace 24.13

16:57
02-03

Crayford (S8) 540µ.

465264 Kilvane Hawk 35.28

434315 Too Many Drinks 34.99

252656 Mr Socks 34.93

641322 Boherduff Solas 34.88

426532 Uncle Eoins Gem 35.03

126333 Nancyfromnairobi 35.00

14:47
16-08

Sunderland (HC)640µ.

456546 In Force 41.27

446536 Slaneyside Gooch 41.01

521125 Moanteen Rooney 40.91

361322 Tullymurry Wand 40.91

631214 Leahs Tag 40.71

431151 Bay City Jacob 40.09

15:19
16-10

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

55 Coyote Blue 28.27

246253 Starshinestorm 28.07

655243 Bisco Kid 28.38

642624 Jogon Mark 28.11

323166 Palace Jack 28.13

425664 Boomerang Girl 28.06

15:51
16-12

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

534351 Tango Tanya 27.79

532 Roeview Netty 27.89

522321 Catunda Bella 27.93

325241 Sophies Spirit 27.97

232435 Frankies Fly 27.82

512133 Witton Messi 27.87

16:27
12-02

Romford (A2) 400µ.

336133 To Tone Tina 24.77

143656 Duke Swaby 24.42

643534 Happydays Boy 24.52

655352 Chopchop Twirl 24.44

352534 Dannywill 24.53

632245 Droopys Bugatti 24.42

17:07
12-04

Romford (A1) 400µ.

232542 Executive Suki 24.43

511311 Only Time 24.64

531531 Quantum 24.46

253442 Jaytee Genghis 24.50

345652 Droopys Marquee 24.34

115614 Kay Aitch 24.26

14:58
13-08

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

542216 Drumcrow River 30.20

335564 Tanora 30.15

534235 Solo Princess 30.38

353231 Stunning Buster 30.50

332256 Roman Legion 30.34

613461 Blueeyed Bullet 30.57

15:27
13-10

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

422524 Hi Silver Heals 29.97

421325 Aero Invicta 30.05

233255 Slaneyside Hugo 29.82

345424 Bahamian Laura 30.10

466642 Beretta Hawk 29.99

313453 Holy Mezza 30.02

15:58
13-12

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

566613 Hot Buns 29.38

221126 Liosgarbh Club 29.52

554165 Boozed Melody 29.28

561555 Whats Her Name 29.58

521416 Lasting Merry 29.31

412166 Droopys Trieste 29.62

16:37
02-02

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

121215 Organised Chaos 23.71

222126 Pennys Mountain 23.90

211155 Oilean Daktari 23.65

564363 Drumcrow Joey 23.65

165144 Knockmoy Jack 23.78

341542 Shanbally Gizmo 23.52

17:17
02-04

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

651632 Beat The Boss 23.86

114523 Blackrosetornado 23.76

652263 Airforce Rick 23.79

665122 Beckies Annie 23.73

166664 Bling Mac 23.86

341143 Gringos Tally 23.67

15:04
16-09

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

2315 Helfor Vautour 27.76

111225 Lisneal Tootsie 27.60

111112 Whites Mccool 27.61

341244 Eden Brae 27.90

211215 Salmegirl 27.68

315443 Corner Rock 27.70

15:33
16-11

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

61 Six Gold Nuggets 27.80

312563 Dash Time 27.68

143 Helfor Frankel 27.69

512 Pipeys Wish 27.67

214232 Fanore Ping Pong 27.73

423612 Dynamo Blue 27.80

16:08
12-01

Romford (A4) 400µ.

612146 Wychwood Bronze 24.78

165666 Burton Sovereign 24.60

554656 Lunar Tick 24.86

466235 Dudleys Gold 24.94

666351 Slick Sanya 24.66

266464 Ballyhoe Whisper 25.26

16:47
12-03

Romford (A6) 400µ.

122442 Halls Of Gold 24.86

224332 Raging Free 24.86

233154 Hillview Flyer 24.71

433361 Phoenix Rocky 24.83

132226 Bonville Zonda 24.82

234236 Daddys Flyer 24.83

17:28
12-05

Romford (A2) 400µ.

231436 Labour 24.35

156464 Archers Bullet 24.46

355255 Itsmyluckyday 24.25

451443 Julies Diamond 24.41

233213 Borwick Impact 24.22

242352 Kennedy Flair 24.50



 30  2016
5/6

17:38
02-05

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

424156 Newlawn Emma 24.21

646614 Katana Jaxx 23.89

356343 Adamant Boudica 24.08

515615 Colorado Teegan 24.01

366216 Northland Mario 24.25

655121 Fearsome Ferno 24.02

18:18
02-07

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

133454 Finalee 24.02

414445 Uncle Eoins Rose 24.00

466552 Cronody Susie 23.90

241433 Fawn Gene 23.70

641 Peejays Peacock 24.20

545361 Tommys Diamond 24.01

18:57
02-09

Crayford (S5) 540µ.

163514 Snowdon Lucy 34.63

455231 Crasher George 34.89

436616 Monmore Diamond 34.62

632212 Mineola Mustang 34.54

131456 Blackrose Jake 34.43

634314 Carrowkeal Jose 34.50

19:33
02-11

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

244353 Townsend Jet 24.33

255366 Bling Bling Cara 24.29

666126 Compass Ted 24.35

565341 Newlawn Aoife 24.37

461614 Ace Of Clubs 24.32

544444 Lime Flash 24.42

20:04
02-13

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

535514 Fawkham Boycie 24.25

545444 Zenas Bobby 23.65

516413 You Know Nothing 24.35

5466 Brightest Star 24.19

132343 Newlawn Gretta 24.29

525415 Whitby Boy 23.98

17:48
12-06

Romford (S1) 575µ.

315553 Ilewin Sleepy 35.91

442254 Melodys Winner 35.95

613425 Newlawn Coco 36.34

161125 Harley Dee 35.94

151346 Jaytee Vegas 35.81

342122 Star Mirren Sky 36.03

18:27
12-08

Romford (A2) 400µ.

423112 Lannister 24.66

361633 Gable Force 24.52

243644 Zoos Tahoe 24.46

251536 Underground Dazz 24.64

424144 Masambula Girl 24.41

531412 Black Russian 24.65

19:07
12-10

Romford (A2) 400µ.

442615 Carry On Poppy 24.67

151544 Gable Juliet 24.68

644354 Dinner Ashmole 24.79

155633 Brookside Lady 24.39

143355 Rockchase Dazl 24.50

534313 Ballintemple Ben 24.44

19:38
12-12

Romford (S2) 575µ.

251443 Slick Seacat 35.91

213321 Mallogs Mandy 36.05

333335 Hack Up Mermaid 36.02

323562 Swabys Pride 35.82

551526 Skittles 36.21

342434 Jaytee Paris 36.21

20:11
12-14

Romford (A3) 400µ.

511656 Brae Ruby 24.56

451223 Vics Astra 24.67

432114 Christmas Tip 24.63

433662 Not For Sale 24.73

511256 Lismadine Dream 24.53

426633 Young Dream 24.66

17:58
02-06

Crayford (S7) 540µ.

351233 Mineola Maximus 34.96

664463 Ilewin Foryou 34.87

214264 Get There Amy 34.85

653266 Seen Better Days 34.63

566655 Moyar Eske 35.06

515265 Severn Causeway 35.00

18:37
02-08

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

644164 Vigorous Shania 24.16

132522 Boomtown Vic 23.96

525412 Westwind Lucky 23.73

661331 Samba Smile 23.88

323213 Zenas Dazl 24.05

353251 Feora Damsel 24.22

19:17
02-10

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

243455 Blackrose Coleen 24.26

342246 Ickle Pickle 24.16

435454 Peppy Ragnar 24.16

531365 Curragh Fantasy 24.21

155364 Wessie Beauty 24.35

436661 Hollyhill Tiger 24.12

19:47
02-12

Crayford (S4) 540µ.

352143 Newlawn Sandra 34.47

653535 Lynton Mia 34.32

345122 Boost And Boom 34.57

545254 Knockane Tiger 34.55

634656 Maggies Image 34.32

661112 Mallogs Lee 34.64

20:18
02-14

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

331466 Triangle Heather 23.95

162112 Crown Thunder 24.01

432514 Dromscarra Brae 23.92

631135 Balyfidora Bar 24.01

663644 Gentle Ryano 23.73

512646 Guarantedmaster 23.90

18:08
12-07

Romford (A1) 400µ.

344311 Coral Bound 24.53

165161 Daniels Diamond 24.39

522532 Droopys Novak 24.48

644616 Jive Club Gem 24.40

261512 El Nevada 24.39

523241 Special Trixi 24.43

18:47
12-09

Romford (A6) 400µ.

543346 Halls Charlie 24.99

212162 Kellsboro Elvis 24.85

352444 Billy The Squid 24.97

415533 Lickadoon Rosie 24.95

144266 Anniejane 24.78

524311 Frollein Jaxx 24.88

19:22
12-11

Romford (A1) 400µ.

511466 Special Quattro 24.53

151544 Yesnomaybeso 24.38

445431 Nans Hunter 24.34

321615 Clever Warrior 24.20

132112 Itsur Geezer 24.30

314232 Jaytee Linford 24.24

19:56
12-13

Romford (A2) 400µ.

422253 Marinas Joe 24.50

312226 Millmount Swift 24.42

122545 Never So Sure 24.38

446526 Swabys Soul 24.51

225261 Chopchop Butler 24.55

635652 On The Razzle 24.53

20:28
04-01

Hove (A8) 515µ.

415322 Lavuelta Bertie 30.74

414146 Watch Me Wiggle 30.79

141453 Drumcove Oscar 30.85

521454 Riverside Topaz 30.99

526644 My Miss Molly 30.80

145313 Gelert The Great 30.73
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20:38
07-01

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

14422 Bandicoot Libby 29.54

566 Gorgeous Pippy 29.37

653314 Target Spencer 29.49

233162 Vics Paddys 29.38

355311 Slaneyside Envy 29.48

313131 Queenies Vinny 29.63

21:11
07-03

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

553232 Oakvale Legacy 29.67

413426 Mr Loy 29.91

236365 Redstone Shaw 29.84

323223 Swift Nasri 29.87

323362 Carntwork It Out 30.02

613155 Vicarage Summer 29.97

21:42
07-05

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

643135 Exchange Trigger 29.25

455646 Highview Solar 29.41

612513 Princess Sadie 29.34

465431 Bower Boy 29.36

253333 Bramble Midnight 29.33

462355 Unknown Silva 29.37

22:13
07-07

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

666614 Kilkenny Mccoy 29.85

225364 Coolfox Diva 29.53

344665 Ushers Harr 29.47

223311 Jakes Girl 29.67

113564 Rockstown Boy 29.63

242455 Lip Bound 29.40

22:43
07-09

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

251151 Geordie Pearl 29.00

523545 Greenhill Beauty 28.95

631113 Blakefield Kwik 29.01

431523 Bigmans Grainne 28.80

154254 Mustang Jayden 28.81

122115 Milesian Mecca 28.81

20:48
04-02

Hove (A7) 515µ.

341322 Mallogs Suarez 30.65

516643 Sullane Swan 30.75

223132 Lewandogski 30.72

221244 Isaacs Swift Blu 30.55

224145 Ribena Stevie 30.67

654354 Knoxs Brother 30.56

21:22
04-04

Hove (A4) 515µ.

511221 Maireads Twirl 30.37

213611 Ballymac Loops 30.45

135116 Ashington Prince 30.48

643652 Artic Image 30.23

526161 Droopys Cyric 30.33

144553 Spirit Macklmore 30.24

21:52
04-06

Hove (OR) 515µ.

611113 Monty Don 30.15

233641 Tommys Lord 30.39

114111 Bockos Alfie 29.92

151112 Rio San Marino

213545 Insane George 30.10

131432 Lemon Jamesy 29.96

22:22
04-08

Hove (OR) 285µ.

154211 Roeview Loki

415143 Glencroft Rumble 16.52

112316 Broadway Bruce

345661 Gingers Dream 16.30

332311 Swift Watson 16.19

362615 Lenson Santi

22:51
04-10

Hove (OR) 475µ.

- Vacant

422113 Alfjack 27.78

532452 Brexit 28.19

65154 Rio Rialto

131325 Shotgun Harley 27.70

122564 Crossfield Molly

20:56
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

664442 Crooks Odyssey 30.31

215421 Slaneyside Jude 30.00

145546 Pretty Lee 29.49

363354 Attykitt Viking 29.41

432414 Highview Knight 29.28

221231 Flojo Georgie 29.24

21:26
07-04

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

256456 Ballygibba Ace 29.88

132225 Fabulous Fanfare 29.74

445265 Dame Flora 29.63

335543 Move Over Fozzy 29.86

654654 Alnwick Tassy 29.47

155445 Alnwick Shan 29.75

21:58
07-06

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

15 Some Dancer 29.50

616525 Tubbercurry Ruby 29.46

156552 Union Street 29.40

641621 Trooper Oscar 29.50

5 Target Violet 29.62

223456 Target Jay 29.40

22:28
07-08

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

566132 Dan The Fixer 29.64

546412 Fabulous Sequel 29.54

633224 Skyview Moon 29.36

433521 Slaneyside Lynch 29.54

125424 Armchair Griff 29.42

145143 So Its Time 29.61

22:58
07-10

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

114432 Calzaghe Balboa 28.88

132345 Blazing Girl 29.16

424666 Mill Clooney 28.98

434123 Upontheroof 28.94

311414 Mill Vax 29.07

351334 Going All In 28.82

21:06
04-03

Hove (A6) 515µ.

326463 Lough Mosshie 30.59

424653 Nans Bolt 30.58

125435 Assert 30.64

412425 Crackaway Jazz 30.76

645224 Farmers Sky 30.43

542316 Frenchies Nod 30.53

21:37
04-05

Hove (OR) 515µ.

562623 Kentish Fame 29.94

331321 Barricane Tiger 29.93

143341 Clubber Lang

332341 Ebony Flyer 30.28

142213 Master Kelly

613145 Ballymac Manix

22:07
04-07

Hove (OR) 515µ.

121155 Jumeirah Delboy 30.12

514241 Budgie Power 30.31

661341 Lenson Tramore 30.37

614132 Aithusa 30.12

543136 Knockraha Jet 30.17

222454 Swift Painter 29.90

22:37
04-09

Hove (OR) 515µ.

424363 What Fun Jamie 30.34

341212 Ascot Woodie 30.13

352222 Sparta James 30.27

32233 Forest Danny 30.48

441554 Droopys Two 30.08

336236 Brinkleysdominic 29.90


